2024-12-17 Joulujuhla 2024

11 poytéad, 44 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 16. Keski: 112.

Lopputulos
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Nimi

Varpu Honkakoski
Pertti Partanen
Janne Holmqvist
Outi Yrttiranta
Nikolai Kaplitsnoi

Anne Vesanen
Maria Mylléri
Hanna Ruska
Janne Blomqyvist
Elise Jauros

Timo Nurminen
Henrik Laaksonen
Tatiana Mylldri
Taisto Louhikoski
Merja Molsé

Jukka Pettersson
Jarmo Laakso
Katja Kvist

Sari Kanerva
Arvo Priimégi

Peter Soinu
Kari Launis
Markku Juva
Marko Mikinen
Matti Alanko

Jari Hilska
Outi Sakdjarvi
Jaakko Salo
Matti Rintala
Liisa Sievdnen

Timo Alanko
Jyrki Happonen
Aki Saarela
Lasse Hilska
Henri Virtanen

Arja Niskanen
Piiti Jarvenpaa

Anna-Liisa Hiuspia

Velipekka Lukka
Markku Lumme

Riikka Sajaniemi
Teemu Kvist
Tuomo Sajaniemi

J-ID

1254
1370
1387
2746
1360

2941
2891
3185
2840
1761

2433
2837
1419
2741
2839
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1382
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2736
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Ulla Kakko-Paajanen 2938
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2024-12-17 Joulujuhla 2024

11 poytéad, 44 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 16. Keski: 112.

Lopputulos

1 K1095 2 A1053
J10 AKQ85
QJ108 Q
Q32 AK6
8 R AQ63 KJ4 987
AK98533 76 J7 | s 9642
A43 65 K984 AJ3
J10 AKS854 J1093 Q54
J742 Q62
Q4 103
K972 107652
976 872
6N E -990 34 S 140
& ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N
PE 0 4 0 4 0 P 7 7 8 9 7
IL 12 9 12 9 12 E 6 o
I 6 6 4 4 5
L 5 6

Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
9172544 3v W13 «Q -230 14 0 101928 37 1v N +2 &4 140 14 0
1122334 49 W +2 «Q -480 8 6 5202439 2¢v N = a9 110 11 3
5202439 4v W +2 o8 -480 8 6 9172544 2v N = a7 110 11 3
7133036 4v W +2 «Q -480 8 6 1122334 4v N -1 a7 -100 6 8
10 19 28 37 4v W +2 a9 -480 8 6 6222743 3N N -1 a8 -100 6 8
11 21 31 41 4v W +2 «Q -480 8 6 8153340 4v N -1 ¢A -100 6 8
8153340 4v W +3 ¢Q -510 212 7133036 3N S -2 %9 -200 212
6222743 3N E +4 a4 -520 014 11213141 3N N -3 %4 -300 0 14
3 A652 4 5

Q96 J1074

K984 K854

J7 Q1075
QJ97 K843 973 AKJo4
K5 . J43 A832 _|_ 9
A2 R J107 AJ7 1096
A10953 KQ8 986 AKJ2

10 Q1082

A10872 KQ65

Q653 Q32

642 43
Sex S -500 44 W-620

& ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N

PE 3 8 &8 3 3 PE 4 5 6 3 5
I 9 4 5 9 8 IL 9 8 7 10 8
L 5 ¢ 10 :

Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
6212540 3a E -1 ¢3 100 13 1 10 18 26 34 4ax E -2 vK 500 14 0
112029 38 44 E -1 3 100 13 1 6212540 44 E -2 5 200 11 3
8143137 2« W +2 96 -130 10 4 8143137 4o E -2 &4 200 11 3
1223242 24 E +1 5 -140 6 8 1223242 3~ E -1 «4 100 77
2132435 3a E = vA -140 6 8 9162341 44 E -1 5 100 77
9162341 3a E = vA -140 6 8 7122844 2a E +1 24 -140 410
7122844 24 E +2 al0 -170 212 2132435 34 E +1 #4 -170 212
10 18 26 34 44 E = o5 -620 0 14 11202938 44 E = &3 -620 0 14
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11 poytéad, 44 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 16. Keski: 112.

Lopputulos

- Q75
5 QJ653 6 73
A1083 A642
AQ92 J953
Q10432 KJ9875 A103 KJ642
K92 I 7 QJ4 _ L 1096
QJ2 97 10975 KQ
K6 7543 A102 864
Ab 98
A1084 AKS852
K654 183
J108 KQ7
Sv N 650 2v S 110
& ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N
PE 10 11 11 6 8 PE 7 7 8 5 6
IL 2 2 2 7 2 IL 5 6 5 7 7
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
11 1927 35 Sax W -4 ¢Q 800 14 0 8132934 24 E -1 vA 100 13 1
7222641 4v N +2 aK 680 11 3 10172442 24 E -1 vA 100 13 1
8132934 4v N +2 49 680 11 3 2123343 IN N -1 a4 50 8 6
2123343 5v N = #9 650 6 8 3142536 IN N -1 a2 50 8 6
3142536 4v N +1 ¢7 650 6 8 11192735 IN N -1 a4 50 8 6
10172442 4¢ N +1 ¢9 650 6 8 7222641 IN N -2 a2 -100 311
1213039 54 E -3 v4 150 113 9153238 IN N -2 a2 -100 311
9153238 4a E -3 vA 150 113 1213039 24 E = vA -110 0 14
7 Q876 8 Q9543
KJ5 3
J5 AQ6
Q873 9854
K10932 J54 J76 102
Q7 ‘I‘ 83 865 QJ972
K632 N Q987 987 1052
J9 - A642 A1073 Q62
A AKS8
A109642 AK104
Al104 KJ43
K105 KJ
SN'S 660 6N N 990
& ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N
P 10 7 11 7 PE 10 12 10 12 12
E | | IL 30 3 1 1
IL 2 6 2 6
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
1202836 4v S +1 a2 650 11 3 8122742 3N S +3 &3 490 13 1
2223140 4v S +1 &J 650 11 3 9143035 3N S +3 &7 490 13 1
9143035 4v S +1 a2 650 11 3 2223140 44 S +2 ¢9 480 8 6
11 182543 4v S +1 «J 650 11 3 3132344 4v S 2 5 480 8 6
4152637 49 S = a2 620 59 1016 3339 44 S +2 9 480 8 6
8122742 4v S = ¢6 620 59 4152637 3N S +2 9 460 410
3132344 3v S +1 a3 170 212 1202836 44 N +1 vQ 450 212
10163339 4v S -1 A3 -100 0 14 11 182543 3N S +1 «3 430 014
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11 poytéad, 44 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 16. Keski: 112.

Lopputulos

Al6 76
9 A42 10 AK7
J1062 AK
J96 QJ9763
3 R Q10874 A109532 KQJ
Q873 | 109 Q2 _|_ 4 J9653
AKQ93 75 Q762 3
A2 Q854 5 AK108
K952 84
K65 1084
84 J109854
K1073 42
24 N 110 4a E -620
& ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N
PE 7 5 5 8 7 P 6 7 4 2 4
I 6 7 8 5 6 E oo 3
L 5 : 5 IL 7 6 9 10 9
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
3123241 3v W -2 &] 200 14 0 4142434 44 W -1 ¢A 100 14 0
9132843 3v W -1 «6 100 12 2 3123241 34 W = &3 -140 12 2
10153136 1lv W +1 o2 -110 10 4 11 1723 40 3a W +1 oK -170 10 4
4142434 1lv W +2 w2 -140 6 8 1192644 24 W +3 #A 200 8 6
5162738 1lv W +2 a6 -140 6 8 9132843 3ax N -2 3 500 6 8
11 172340 2v W +1 &J -140 6 8 10 1531 36 46 W +1 oA -650 410
1192644 4v W = aA -620 212 5162738 46 W 2 oK -680 212
2212937 3N W+l o] -630 014 2212937 3ax W+l vA 930 014
95 AK75432
11 3 12 ,
AJ109 KQ
AKQ54 Q93
Q1072 J86 Q6 J109
105 QJ984 AKS5 | 108732
K6432 R 85 AJ542 86
72 - 1096 A76 J104
AK43 8
K762 1964
Q7 10973
183 K852
TN S 1520 2a N 110
& ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N
PE 13 11 10 11 13 PE 7 6 5 8 6
IL 0o 2 3 2 0 IL 5 7 7 5 6
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
3223038 6N S = a2 990 14 0 1182441 3a N = «8 140 11 3
1182441 3N N +4 v4 520 95 2202734 34 N = o8 140 11 3
6172839 3N N +4 8 520 95 3223038 34 N = ¢8 140 11 3
10142944 3N S +4 42 520 95 4133342 24 N +1 8 140 11 3
11 16 3237 3N N +4 v4 520 95 6172839 24 N = «8 110 6 8
2202734 3N N +3 vQ 490 410 5152535 3a N -1 6 -100 311
5152535 5« S +1 ¢2 420 212 10 14 29 44 34 N -1 #6 -100 3 11
4133342 2& S +4 v5 170 014 11 16 32 37 3ax N -1 8 -200 014
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11 poytéad, 44 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 16. Keski: 112.

Lopputulos

13 Q1072
Q765
K964
5
86 . 53
1932 AK10
QJ3 —|_ 752
K1083 AJ642
AKJ94
84
A108
Q97
3a N 140

a N
PE 4 8 6 9 5
IL 9 5 7 3 6

14 5
9842
QJ72
Q95
K843 J1075
AJ1065 ) KQ7
1065 AK
8 J732
Q96
3
9843
AK1064
3a E-140
&« ¢ v A~ N
PE 8 8 4 3 6
IL 5 4 9 9 7

Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
4123139 44 S = &3 620 14 0 5142343 4v W -1 ¢2 50 14 0
3212835 IN W -3 a2 300 12 2 2192542 2v W+l aA -140 10 4
5142343 4v W -2 a2 200 10 4 3212835 2v W +1 a2 -140 10 4
2192542 24 S +2 &3 170 8 6 7182940 2v W +1 &5 -140 10 4
1173338 24 S +1 a8 140 410 1173338 24 E 2 2A -170 6 8
6162636 24 S +1 &3 140 410 6162636 24 E +3 &K -200 410
11 153034 24 S +1 &3 140 410 4123139 4¢ W = &Q -420 113
7182940 3« E -1 aA 100 014 11153034 44 E = A -420 113

542 AK3
15 Q3 16 KQ74

Q6 8

AJ8632 KQJ107
KQ1073 AJ86 QJ8S 10974
A9862 | 105 852 . A963
94 N KJ72 962 Q74
K - Q95 865 A9

9 62

KJ74 J10

A10853 AKJ1053

1074 432
44 W -420 5N N 460

& ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N

PE 8 7 5 3 5 PE 11 11 10 8 11
IL 4 6 8 10 8 IL 2 2 2 5 2

Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
8193041 44 W -1 a2 50 14 0 1163135 3N N +2 a4 460 13 1
3202643 34 W +1 a2 -170 11 3 8193041 3N N +2 410 460 13 1
4222936 34 W+l &3 -170 11 3 2182339 3N N +1 v3 430 9 5
1163135 46 W = vQ -420 410 4222936 3N N +1 v6 430 9 5
2182339 44 W = 2A -420 410 6152444 3N N = a4 400 6 8
5133240 44 W = &2 -420 410 3202643 34 N +2 9 150 410
6152444 44 W = sA -420 410 5133240 3« N +1 a10 130 212
7172737 44 W = «6 -420 410 7172737 3N N -1 a4 50 014
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11 poytéad, 44 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 16. Keski: 112.

Lopputulos

A932 K10
17 Q763 18 J108
K109 KQI2
82 AJ75
87 R K54 972 J653
A2 . KJ1095 K32 |4 97
AJ542 Q7 73 A1098
A943 765 Q8632 109
QJ106 AQ84
84 AQo64
863 654
KQJ10 K4
3v E-140 5N S 660
& ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N
PE 5 4 4 7 4 PE 10 10 11 11 11
IL 8§ 9 9 o6 8 IL 32 2 2 2
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
9203142 3¢ W -2 a2 100 14 0 2173236 3N N +2 v9 660 12 2
3192440 2N E -1 «K 50 11 3 5123037 3N S +2 A9 660 12 2
4212744 3N E -1 «10 50 11 3 8 182838 3N N +2 ¢8 660 12 2
6143341 24 N -1 «Q 50 8 6 9203142 3N N +1 «8 630 8 6
2173236 24 S -2 vA -100 5 9 4212744 3N S = &3 600 6 8
8182838 24 S -2 vA -100 5 9 3192440 6N S -1 %2 -100 212
7162534 2N E = %10 -120 212 6143341 Sv S -1 o7 -100 212
5123037 2v E +1 «K -140 0 14 7162534 6N S -1 &3 -100 212
187 1032
19 20 3%
AQ842 AQ72
Q43 K109
K102 A943 A97 K54
Q643 . 10 AQ)2 _|_ 10943
10 R K753 10943 J5
KJ1082 AT765 Q3 Al42
Q65 186
KJ9852 876
J96 K86
9 8765
3a W-140 3v W-140
& ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N
P 37 7 4 4 PE 6 6 4 6 6
E 2 I 7 6 9 6 7
IL 10 6 6 9 8 L 7 T
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
5222834 3v S = «10 140 14 0 6133138 IN E = &5 90 14 0
7152342 24 E -1 «9 100 12 2 8172635 2v E = Al -110 12 2
3183337 3v S -1 «10 50 8 6 5222834 IN E +1 &8 -120 9 5
6133138 2v S -1 10 50 8 6 7152342 IN E +1 v6 -120 9 5
10213243 2¢ S -1 «10 50 8 6 3183337 2v E +1 ¢6 -140 6 8
8172635 2v S -2 10 -100 311 10213243 IN E +2 ¢6 -150 410
9192939 3v S -2 10 -100 311 9192939 2N S -2 ¥2 200 212
4202541 49 S -3 «10 -150 014 4202541 2% S -3 AA -300 0 14
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Lopputulos

21 K876
A984
Q7
J105
105 R QJ42
K10753 I Q
KJg8 A10654
A43 762
A93
J62
932
KQ98
2¢ E-90
& ¢ v a N
PE 6 4 7 6 6
IL 6 8 6 7 7
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
5212642 2N W -1 &5 50 14 0
7 14 32 39 Pass 0 12 2
8162443 IN W = &J 90 9 5
11223344 IN W = 4] 90 9 5
6122935 IN E +1 a3 -120 5 9
10203040 IN W +1 a6 -120 5 9
9182736 3¢ E +1 «K -130 212
4192338 3N E = A3 -400 0 14

22

Al0
KJ

1043

KQU532

9852

643
9864

106
QJ6
QJ5
Q75

A874

4NN 430

@
P 0 6
E 9
IL 3

—_

7

Pelaaja
6 12 29 35
9 18 27 36
7 14 32 39
5212642
8 16 24 43
419 23 38
11 22 33 44
10 20 30 40

v
6
7

Sit
3N
3N
3N
3a
3a
3
3
2¢

AK7
K9872
A1032

A
7

o

+2
+1

+1
+1

mZzZzZ2Z2ZZZ

wo 3z Z

LK
aA
02

aK
aA
aA

= aA

aA
SA

Tulos

460
430
400
130
130
110
110
100

Pisteet
14 0
12 2
10 4

7 7

O W W
P
BN |

SBL 0302 Salon Bridgekerho



